Ekran

Kartlarai
Uriin Marka
ASUS DUAL-RTX5070-012G 192BIT GAMING VGA Asus
ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 PRIME-RTX5070-012G Asus
12GB GDDR7 OC EDITION 192 BIT GAMING EKRAN
KARTI
ASUS TUF GAMING GEFORCE RTX 5070 12GB TUF- Asus

RTX5070-012G-GAMING GDDR7 OC EDITION GAMING
EKRAN KARTI

ASUS PRIME GEFORGE RTX 5070 12GB PRIME-RTX5070- Asus
12G GDDR7 192BIT GAMING Ekran Karti

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

864,00 USD

898,80 USD

1.000,80 USD

922,80 USD



